
 
 

 

Afterschool Key Dates 2025-2026 
 

Our 2025-2026 calendar provides an overview of school closures and other dates of note. 
 
TfS Afterschool Schedule: 
Monday – Thursday: 2:30 – 5:30 PM 
 
TfS Address: 
NYC Heritage of Pride 
154 Christopher Street​
Suite 2A​
New York, NY 10014 

*While the program runs from 2:30 – 5:30, TfS recognizes that students' come from all over the city. 
As such, students may arrive at any point during programming that works for their schedule* 
 

Date Description 

Monday, September 15 Afterschool Welcome Day 

Tuesday, September 16 First Day of Afterschool** 

Tuesday, September 23 – 
Wednesday, September 24 

Rosh Hashanah (No Afterschool) 

Thursday, October 2 Yom Kippur (No Afterschool) 

Monday, October 13 Indigenous Peoples’ Day (No Afterschool) 

Monday, October 20 Diwali (No Afterschool) 

Tuesday, November 4 Election Day (No Afterschool) 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day (No Afterschool) 

Wednesday, November 27 – 
Thursday, November 28 

Otsaliheliga (Cherokee: “We Are Grateful”) 
“Thanksgiving” Break (No Afterschool) 

Monday, December 2 Afterschool Resumes 



Thursday, December 18 Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break** 

Monday, December 22, 2025  – 
Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Winter Break (No Afterschool)** 

Monday, January 5, 2026 Afterschool Resumes** 

Monday, January 19 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day of Action (No Afterschool) 

Monday, February 16 –  
Thursday, February 19 

Mid-Winter Break (No Afterschool) 

Monday, February 23 Afterschool Resumes 

Wednesday, April 1 –  
Thursday, April 9 

Spring Break (No Afterschool) 

Monday, April 13 Afterschool Resumes 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day (No Afterschool) 

Wednesday, May 27 Eid al-Adha (No Afterschool) 

Thursday, May 29 Last Day of Afterschool** 

 
**These marked dates are exceptions to TfS following the NYC Department of Education Calendar.** 
 
Trans formative Schools will be following the DOE’s guidance about in-person school closures due to 
inclement weather or other emergencies. 
 
 

Any questions, comments or suggestions?  
Please email Director of Programming Ro Peña at rpena@transformativeschools.org  

mailto:rpena@transformativeschools.org

